
Total Registration and Turnout

 30Complete Precincts: of 30

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.03%

 36.73%

 36.76%

 7

 7,368

 0

 20,061

 7,375

 20,061

Vote by Mail Ballots Cast

Voting Center Ballots Cast

BRISBANE SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE B

 10Complete Precincts: of 10

 71.11%YES  1,046

 28.89%NO  425

MENLO PARK CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE A

 20Complete Precincts: of 20

 60.32%YES  3,557

 39.68%NO  2,340

MENLO PARK CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE C

 20Complete Precincts: of 20

 54.05%YES  3,183

 45.95%NO  2,706


